PRAIRIE LANE LAKE PARK-APPLICATION CLUB MEMBERSHIP

Please read the rules and regulations for Prairie Lane Lake Park carefully. If you have a problem with them; **do not** fill out this application.

Prairie Lane Lake Park is referred to in this application as "The Club."

Name:SS	S#
Spouse	SS#
Address: H	Iome phone#
City/StateZip code	
Email:	
Camper Year Length (measur	red bumper or spare tire to tongue)FT.
Single Married Widowed So	eparatedNumber of children
Employed by:P	hone #
Position held:	
References: (club-members beside sponsor or	other references)
1.	Phone#
1	Phone #
3	Phone #
Sponsoring member: Your primary reason for joining:	Phone#
Your primary reason for joining:	
	d regulations, page 4, club members and guests.) ts," page 4 park rules):
	Price Schedule
Initiation fee (all new members)	\$100.00
Club membership base fee*	\$1365.00/year
•	Optional
Full time ski boat/jet ski privilege (see rules)	\$900.00/year
Weekday ski boat/jet ski privilege	\$500.00/year
Intra Lake Watercraft Permit (see rules)	\$200.00/year
Water and Electric	\$410.00/April16th – Oct.31st**
Air Conditioning (see rules)	ψ+10.00/11pm Oct.51st
Electric Golf Carts	\$135.00/unit/June 15 th to Sept. 15th
~	•
Custom size lots	\$135.00/unit/June 15 th to Sept. 15th

Privileges; except those listed as "Optional." If you are interested in a custom size lot with or without water and electric, please check with Pete at the office.

^{*}Entitles new members to lease a standard 35-foot width lot and all Park

^{**}See management for out of season options.

Club.]

The undersigned applicant(s) certifies that any family members who will use this membership and the undersigned applicant(s) do not have a criminal record. The Club may terminate this contract in its sole discretion should this applicant (or any person using The Club under this membership as otherwise permitted by The Club regulations) have or later acquire a criminal record. Upon such termination, the prorated membership fee, if any, for the remainder of this contract period shall be returned as liquidated damages to the terminated member upon removal of the member's personal property from The Club.

The undersigned agrees to pay The Club for any expenses incurred by The Club resulting from any reasonable eviction or other action against him/her, or any other removal of persons or property from the Park. This includes, but is not limited to, the cost of removing any structures, fixtures, or other materials left on the property, as well as any reasonable attorney's fees related to any eviction, collection or other action, or other removal of persons or property.

The undersigned, member or guest of The Club, hereby acknowledges as consideration the facilities and services supplied by The Club, and hereby releases The Club, its directors, and its corporate owner (Prairie Lane Park Corporation), agents and servants from any and all claims, demands, action or causes of any kind or nature by reason of injury or damage and/or loss to person and/or property while a member or guest on the premises and facilities. Applicant further agree to indemnify and hold harmless The Club, its corporate owner (Prairie Lane Park Corporation), directors, officers, agents, servants, successors and assigns for any claims by applicant, family members, and guests for any personal injury, injury to property or death, which may occur on The Club property or the property of its corporate owner (Prairie Lane Park Corporation). This indemnification is joint and several. Applicant, family, and guests are assuming the risk of personal injury, injury to property, or death upon entering The Club property or the property of its corporate owner (Prairie Lane Park Corporation).

	Applicant	
	Applicant (spouse)	
[Note: "Significant Others" as define Club.]	ed in The Club's rules and regulations do not have membership rights to The	

I have read and accepted the rules and regulations of The Club and said rules and regulations are incorporated into this contract. The undersigned agree to comply with any modifications of The Club Park Rules during the term of their membership in the club.

By signing below, you are acknowledging that both you and your spouse or Significant other have read the rules and regulations and that any and all other "Club Members" (as defined in The Club's rules and regulations) in Your family (and, if applicable, your "significant other") understands the rules and regulations.

		Applicant	
		Applicant (spo	ugo)
Diagram Cathalanatha Canan			,
		all vehicles, which you, your family or sig river of each vehicle. Thank you.	milicant other will be
This Application:		Prairie Lane Lake Park	
Is approved	Is not approved	By:	